
Achievement First Brooklyn Board of Trustees 

 2018-19 Meeting Calendar 

 
       Full Board

 

           *Public Comment begins at 5:30 pm 

 
 Executive/Governance Committee  

Meeting Date Start Time End Time 
Thursday, September 27, 2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 
Thursday, January 17, 2019 6:00 pm  7:00 pm 
Thursday, May 24, 2019 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

 
 Finance Committee 

Meeting Date Start Time End Time 
Monday, November 12, 2018 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 
Monday, January 28, 2019 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 
Monday, March 25, 2019 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 
Monday, June 3, 2019 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 

 
Academic Committee 

Meeting Date Start Time End Time 
NY State Assessment Review TBD TBD 
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

 
 Development Committee 

Meeting Date Start Time End Time 
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

 

Meeting Date Start Time End Time 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
Thursday, November 15, 2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
Thursday, January 31, 2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
Thursday, March 28, 2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
Thursday, June 6, 2019 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 


